Excellent/Master |

04

Sat
Sat
Sat
08

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
12

Sun
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

"p Arm# Call Name

inch jump height
4001
4002
4003
inch jump height
8001
8002
8003
8004
8005
8006
8007
8008
8009
8010
8011
8012
8013
8014
8016
8017
8019
8020
8021
8022
8023
8024
8027

Do« oo oo

inch jump height

12001
12002
12003
12004
12005
12006
12007
12008
12009
12010
12011
12012

OO0 0 000 HR

Divot
Gibbs
Mike

Taka
Joey
Bug
Patch
Hubble
Bolt
Hanae
Zumi
Lance
Marzi
Lee Loo
Oliver
Jesse
Dazzle
Daizy
Plum
Paisley
Bacc
Shine
Scruffy
Bean
Bizzy
Credit

Sawyer
Nani
Rumble
Dex
TheGenny
Teddy B.
Ripple
Ozzie
Splash
Brax
Sara
Bolt

Aztec Doberman Pinscher Club of San Diego
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

STANDARD Running Order

Toy Fox Terrier
West Highland White Terrier
Chihuahua

Papillon

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Miniature Schnauzer

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Toy Fox Terrier

Papillon

Cardigan Welsh Corgi

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Chinese Crested

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Papillon

Papillon

Russell Terrier

All American/Mixed Breed
Chinese Crested

Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Papillon

Schipperke

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Poodle

Parson Russell Terrier
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
American Hairless Terrier
Border Terrier

Smooth Fox Terrier

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog

Smooth Fox Terrier

Brittany

Shetland Sheepdog

3

Jennifer Lindsay

Mary Ann Neal

Stephen Carazo
23

Alan Rowley
Joanna McKim
Marian Drake
Lynne Scott
Cathy Nanz
Sharon Norfleet
Alan Rowley
Joanna McKim
Dana Ryan
Joanna McKim
Patti Keating
Kay Hawthorne
John Kusek
Lee Kusek
Alan Rowley
Barbara Berk
Deborah Wachter
Pam Metzger
Karyn Dawes
Debra L. Bax
Lynne Scott
Alan Rowley
Vicki Ernenwein
23
Lia Raitt
Melody Michel
Joanna Hunt
Pete Covert
Jean Nichols Eichenlaub
MARTHA HOGLER
Debby Wheeler
Jan Chamberlain
Gayle Anderson
Joe Punzalan
Joanna Hunt
Judy Klar



Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sun
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
16

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
20

Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

ORI RIRICTRI OO

12013
12014
12015
12016
12017
12018
12019
12020
12021
12024
16005

inch jump height

0

OO0k &0

16001
16002
16003
16004
16006
16007
16009
16010
16011
16012
16013
16014
16015
16016
16017
16018
16019
16020
16021
16022
16023

inch jump height

oo ggs

20001
20002
20003
20004
20005
20006
20007
20008
20009
20010
20011
20012

Burst
Rudy
Brody
Henrik
BRIX
Tye
Maia
chevy
Steele
Olivia
Brio

Ragnar
Dazzy
Bizzy
Xuby
Riley
Mia
Jubilee
Taylor
Hudson
Danica
Lani
Clara
Vima
Ice
Anya
Cora
Rowan
Zoey
Mayday
Dany
Yeager

Raven
Warrick
Xoom
Buckaroo
Rumor
Fargo

Zin

Char
Remy
Lark

Fire
Harlequin

Chinese Crested

Miniature American Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Poodle

Keeshond

Pumi

Miniature American Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog

Welsh Terrier

Icelandic Sheepdog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Miniature American Shepherd
Pumi

Whippet

Golden Retriever

Brittany

Smooth Fox Terrier

Miniature American Shepherd
Miniature American Shepherd
Portuguese Water Dog
Australian Shepherd
Standard Schnauzer

English Cocker Spaniel
Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Cattle Dog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd

Pumi

Keeshond

Border Collie
German Shepherd Dog
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Vizsla

Vizsla

Australian Shepherd
Poodle

Belgian Malinois
Poodle

Border Collie
Border Collie

Pam Metzger
Patsy Needham
Karyn Dawes
Lia Raitt
Melody Michel
Kris Arnds
Katherine Ogden
Terrie Rodman
Gayle Anderson
Lynn Middleton
Norma Guerin
21

Selyne Aalbu
Donna Murdoch
Nicole Wakida
Kathie Ogden
Christine DeClerk
Andrea Essig
Joanna Hunt
Annette Ankele
Laura Benner
Joy Vinson
Molly Tobin
Linda Limkemann
Bari Boersma
Le Kubow
Nicole Carazo
Forest Hudson
Stephen Carazo
Patti Keating
Vicki Ernenwein
Katherine Ogden
Kris Arnds

35

Patricia Nance
Barbara Bower
Mel King

Laura Brandon
Debby Wheeler
Carol Keller
Jennifer Hill
Amy Hulina
Amy Lavoie
Rosemary Emberger
Mel King

Kerry Stevenson



Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
24

Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

20013
20014
20015
20016
20017
20018
20019
20020
20021
20022
20023
20024
20025
20026
20027
20028
20029
20030
20031
20032
20033
20034
20038
inch jump height

L] 24001

L] 24002

OO0 ooy RO OO

Punky
Mr. Magoo
Frankie
Lulu
Max

MO
Gemmie
Rory
Stella
Score
Zest
Banks
Jazzy
Bondi
Rigel
Rockie
Hot Dog
Cinder
Gyro
Gus

oll
Maverick
Rio

Jetta
McKenzie

Australian Shepherd
Portuguese Water Dog
Golden Retriever

Australian Cattle Dog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Poodle

Siberian Husky

Collie

Golden Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

Belgian Sheepdog

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

German Shepherd Dog
Border Collie

Golden Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Border Collie

Doberman Pinscher
Irish Setter

Jennifer Hill
Heather Kelly
Christine DeClerk
Paige Rickerd
Patricia Nance
Kim Kane
Karen Ernest
Jeannette Poling
Julee Blair
Teresa Rodney
Toby Krause
Barbara Sevier
Nancy Gills
Gary Davydov
Kathy Upton
Gloria Owler
Anne Platt
Molly Rapini
Jean Eichenlaub
Julee Blair
Jacqueline Lomax
Melanie Horn
Trudy Morgan

2

Nancy Ledyard
Valerie Mahoney



I Aztec Doberman Pinscher Club of San Diego
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

Open

STANDARD Running Order

mrimeemiemiemsemsemseme o m e CAILNAME e, ez Handler
08 inch jump height 5
Sat Sun [] 8025 Huffle Pembroke Welsh Corgi Czarina Ellingson
Sat Sun [] 8026 Pippin Pembroke Welsh Corgi Czarina Ellingson
Sat Sun [] 8027 Credit Schipperke Vicki Ernenwein
Sat Sun L] 8028 Zefir Russell Terrier Barbara Berk
Sat Sun ] 8029 Andy All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Mike Erlanson
12 inch jump height 3
Sat Sun [] 12022 Lulu Boston Terrier Sandy Crook
Sat 12023 Breeze Miniature American Shepherd Gigi Jacobson
Sat Sun [] 12025 Olaf Boston Terrier Sandy Crook
16 inch jump height 6
Sat Sun 16024 Vega Border Collie Kathy Upton
Sat Sun [] 16025 Keep-Her Shetland Sheepdog Diane Furtak
Sat Sun 16026 Jewel Bearded Collie Patricia Cabhill
Sat Sun L] 16027 Dylan Smooth Fox Terrier Annette Ankele
Sat Sun L] 16028 Maizy Miniature American Shepherd Laura Benner
Sun 16029 Riley All American Dog/Mixed Bree Leslee Potter
20 inch jump height 7
Sat Sun L] 20035 Natalie Collie Jeannette Poling
Sun L] 20036 Fire Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr  Shelley Bakalis
Sat Sun [] 20037 Riptide Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr  Amy Meissner
Sat 20039 Finch Golden Retriever Sarah Ball
Sat Sun [] 20040 Jessie Vizsla Nancy Fenoglio
Sat 20042 Moose German Shepherd Dog Michele Bronson
Sat Sun L] 20044 Stevie Ray Golden Retriever Kathy Klein
24 inch jump height 1
Sat Sun [] 24003 Valor Border Collie Felicia Hodge-Turk



08

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Sun

Sat

12

Sat Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
16

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
20

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Aztec Doberman Pinscher Club of San Diego

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

Arm# Call Name

Novice |
"pr
inch jump height
8030
L] 8031
L] 8032
8033
L] 8034
inch jump height
12026
12027
L] 12028
12029
12030
[] 12031
L] 12032
inch jump height
16030
L] 16031
L] 16032
L] 16033
L] 16034
L] 16035
L] 16036
L] 16037
inch jump height
20045
L] 20046
L] 20047
20048
L] 20049
L] 20050
20051

Nala
Jubee
Hershey
Zuri
Chex

Brodie
Lexi
Argos
Bo
Hamilton
Polly
Hotshot

Pixel
Charley
Gingi
Dia
Jerzy
Jake
Heidi
Bevan

Lucci
DREAM
Lou
Jasper
Della

Leif
Mohegan

STANDARD Running Order

Shetland Sheepdog

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Miniature American Shepherd
Papillon

Shetland Sheepdog

Miniature American Shepherd
Chinese Crested

Italian Greyhound

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Shetland Sheepdog

All American/Mixed Breed

Golden Retriever

Keeshond

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Shetland Sheepdog

Brittany

Australian Cattle Dog
Shetland Sheepdog

Golden Retriever

Bearded Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Bearded Collie

Poodle

Golden Retriever

5

Tracy Quinn
Joanna Mckim
Anne Voth
Carol Foster
Anne Voth

7

Terri Bub
Carol Foster
Tim Carbent
Lia Raitt

Linda Bishop
Lynn Middleton
Bari Boersma

8

Kristen Briggs
Kris Arnds
Sarah Rabin
Ya-Shan Lei
Diane Furtak
Sharon Norfleet
Paige Rickerd
Dawn Hoover
7

Kristen Briggs
Patricia Cabhill
Martha Hogler
Dawn Rucker

Patrick Cahill and Sherrie and Ga
Rosemary Emberger

Lisa Uhrhammer



Excellent/Master |

Sat
Sat
Sat
08
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
12
Sun
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

"P" Arm# Call Name

inch jump height
4001
4002
4003
inch jump height
8001
8002
8003
8004
8005
8006
8007
8008
8009
8010
8011
8012
8013
8014
8016
8017
8019
8020
8021
8022
8023
8024

OO0 OO0« oo dx oo

inch jump height

12001
12002
12003
12005
12006
12007
12008
12009
12010
12011
12012
12013
12014
12015

OO0 Ok OO000n0nR]

Divot
Gibbs
Mike

Taka
Joey
Bug
Patch
Hubble
Bolt
Hanae
Zumi
Lance
Marzi
Lee Loo
Oliver
Jesse
Dazzle
Daizy
Plum
Paisley
Bacc
Shine
Scruffy
Bean
Bizzy

Sawyer
Nani
Rumble
TheGenny
Teddy B.
Ripple
Ozzie
Splash
Brax
Sara
Bolt
Burst
Rudy
Brody

Aztec Doberman Pinscher Club of San Diego
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

Toy Fox Terrier
West Highland White Terrier
Chihuahua

Papillon

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Miniature Schnauzer

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Toy Fox Terrier

Papillon

Cardigan Welsh Corgi

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Chinese Crested

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Papillon

Papillon

Russell Terrier

All American/Mixed Breed
Chinese Crested

Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Papillon

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Poodle

Parson Russell Terrier
American Hairless Terrier
Border Terrier

Smooth Fox Terrier

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog

Smooth Fox Terrier

Brittany

Shetland Sheepdog

Chinese Crested

Miniature American Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog

Handler

3
Jennifer Lindsay

Mary Ann Neal
Stephen Carazo

22
Alan Rowley
Joanna McKim
Marian Drake
Lynne Scott
Cathy Nanz
Sharon Norfleet
Alan Rowley
Joanna McKim
Dana Ryan
Joanna McKim
Patti Keating
Kay Hawthorne
John Kusek
Lee Kusek
Alan Rowley
Barbara Berk
Deborah Wachter
Pam Metzger
Karyn Dawes
Debra L. Bax
Lynne Scott
Alan Rowley

23
Lia Raitt
Melody Michel
Joanna Hunt
Jean Nichols Eichenlaub
MARTHA HOGLER
Debby Wheeler
Jan Chamberlain
Gayle Anderson
Joe Punzalan
Joanna Hunt
Judy Klar
Pam Metzger
Patsy Needham
Karyn Dawes



Sun 12016 Henrik Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Lia Raitt

Sun [] 12017 BRIX Poodle Melody Michel
Sat Sun 12018 Tye Keeshond Kris Arnds

Sun 12019 Maia Pumi Katherine Ogden
Sat Sun 12020 chevy Miniature American Shepherd Terrie Rodman
Sat Sun L] 12021 Steele Shetland Sheepdog Gayle Anderson
Sat Sun [] 12022 Lulu Boston Terrier Sandy Crook
Sat Sun [] 12024 Olivia Shetland Sheepdog Lynn Middleton
Sat Sun [] 16005 Brio Welsh Terrier Norma Guerin
16 inch jump height 21

Sat Sun L] 16001 Ragnar Icelandic Sheepdog Selyne Aalbu
Sat Sun L] 16002 Dazzy Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Donna Murdoch
Sat Sun [] 16003 Bizzy Miniature American Shepherd Nicole Wakida
Sat Sun L] 16004 Xuby Pumi Kathie Ogden
Sat Sun 16006 Riley Whippet Christine DeClerk
Sat Sun 16007 Mia Golden Retriever Andrea Essig
Sat Sun L] 16009 Jubilee Brittany Joanna Hunt
Sat Sun [] 16010 Taylor Smooth Fox Terrier Annette Ankele
Sat Sun [] 16011 Hudson Miniature American Shepherd Laura Benner
Sat Sun L] 16012 Danica Miniature American Shepherd Joy Vinson

Sat Sun 16013 Lani Portuguese Water Dog Molly Tobin

Sat 16014 Clara Australian Shepherd Linda Limkemann
Sat Sun [] 16015 Vima Standard Schnauzer Bari Boersma
Sat Sun L] 16016 Ice English Cocker Spaniel Le Kubow

Sat Sun L] 16017 Anya Australian Cattle Dog Nicole Carazo
Sat Sun 16018 Cora Australian Cattle Dog Forest Hudson
Sat Sun [] 16019 Rowan Australian Cattle Dog Stephen Carazo
Sat [] 16020 Zoey All American Dog/Mixed Bree Patti Keating
Sat L] 16021 Mayday Australian Shepherd Vicki Ernenwein
Sat Sun L] 16022 Dany Pumi Katherine Ogden
Sat Sun [] 16023 Yeager Keeshond Kris Arnds

20 inch jump height 23
Sun [] 20001 Raven Border Collie Patricia Nance
Sat Sun 20002 Warrick German Shepherd Dog Barbara Bower
Sat Sun [] 20003 Xoom Border Collie Mel King

Sat Sun [] 20004 Buckaroo Australian Shepherd Laura Brandon
Sat Sun [] 20005 Rumor Vizsla Debby Wheeler
Sat Sun [] 20006 Fargo Vizsla Carol Keller

Sat Sun L] 20007 Zin Australian Shepherd Jennifer Hill

Sat Sun [] 20008 Char Poodle Amy Hulina

Sat Sun L] 20009 Remy Belgian Malinois Amy Lavoie

Sat Sun [] 20010 Lark Poodle Rosemary Emberger
Sat Sun [] 20011 Fire Border Collie Mel King

Sat L] 20012 Harlequin Border Collie Kerry Stevenson
Sat Sun [] 20013 Punky Australian Shepherd Jennifer Hill

Sat Sun [] 20014 Mr. Magoo Portuguese Water Dog Heather Kelly
Sat Sun ] 20015 Frankie Golden Retriever Christine DeClerk



Sun
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
24

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

20016
20017
20018
20020
20021
20022
20023
20024
20025
20026
20027
20028
20029
20030
20031
20032
20033
20034
inch jump height

L] 24001

L] 24002

L] 24003

ooy s &R

Lulu
Max
MO
Rory
Stella
Score
Zest
Banks
Jazzy
Bondi
Rigel
Rockie
Hot Dog
Cinder
Gyro
Gus

oll
Maverick

Jetta
McKenzie
Valor

Australian Cattle Dog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Poodle

Collie

Golden Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

Belgian Sheepdog

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

German Shepherd Dog
Border Collie

Golden Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Doberman Pinscher
Irish Setter
Border Collie

Paige Rickerd
Patricia Nance
Kim Kane
Jeannette Poling
Julee Blair
Teresa Rodney
Toby Krause
Barbara Sevier
Nancy Gills
Gary Davydov
Kathy Upton
Gloria Owler
Anne Platt
Molly Rapini
Jean Eichenlaub
Julee Blair
Jacqueline Lomax
Melanie Horn

3
Nancy Ledyard
Valerie Mahoney
Felicia Hodge-Turk



Open |

08

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
12

Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
Sun

16

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun
20

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
24

Sat Sun

"P" Arm# Call Name

inch jump height

L] 8026
L] 8027
L] 8028
inch jump height
L] 12004
12023
L] 12025
12029
inch jump height
L] 16025
16026
L] 16027
16029
L] 16033
inch jump height
L] 20019
L] 20035
L] 20036
L] 20037
L] 20038
L] 20040
20042
L] 20044
L] 20052

inch jump height
L] 24004

Pippin
Credit
Zefir

Dex
Breeze
Olaf
Bo

Keep-Her
Jewel
Dylan
Riley

Dia

Gemmie
Natalie
Fire
Riptide

Rio

Jessie
Moose
Stevie Ray
Cwitch

Choo

Aztec Doberman Pinscher Club of San Diego
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Schipperke
Russell Terrier

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Miniature American Shepherd
Boston Terrier

Italian Greyhound

Shetland Sheepdog

Bearded Collie

Smooth Fox Terrier

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Siberian Husky

Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Border Collie

Vizsla

German Shepherd Dog
Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Rhodesian Ridgeback

Handler

3
Czarina Ellingson

Vicki Ernenwein
Barbara Berk

4
Pete Covert
Gigi Jacobson
Sandy Crook
Lia Raitt

5
Diane Furtak
Patricia Cabhill
Annette Ankele
Leslee Potter
Ya-Shan Lei

9
Karen Ernest
Jeannette Poling
Shelley Bakalis
Amy Meissner
Trudy Morgan
Nancy Fenoglio
Michele Bronson
Kathy Klein
Susanne Glasgow

1

Jennifer Hakeem



N OVi ce I | | Aztec Doberman Pinscher Club of San Diego
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)
JWW Running Order

emrrmremrimsmrmermen e AL NAME e B ) Handler_ ...

08 inch jump height 6

Sat Sun L] 8025 Huffle Pembroke Welsh Corgi Czarina Ellingson
Sat Sun 8030 Nala Shetland Sheepdog Tracy Quinn

Sat Sun L] 8031 Jubee Cardigan Welsh Corgi Joanna Mckim

Sat [] 8032 Hershey Papillon Anne Voth

Sun 8033 Zuri Miniature American Shepherd Carol Foster

Sat L] 8034 Chex Papillon Anne Voth

12 inch jump height 6

Sat Sun 12026 Brodie Shetland Sheepdog Terri Bub

Sun 12027 Lexi Miniature American Shepherd Carol Foster

Sat Sun [] 12028 Argos Chinese Crested Tim Carbent

Sat 12030 Hamilton All American Dog/Mixed Bree Linda Bishop

Sat Sun L] 12031 Polly Shetland Sheepdog Lynn Middleton

Sat Sun ] 12032 Hotshot All American/Mixed Breed Bari Boersma

16 inch jump height 11

Sat Sun 16024 Vega Border Collie Kathy Upton

Sat Sun L] 16028 Maizy Miniature American Shepherd Laura Benner

Sat Sun 16030 Pixel Golden Retriever Kristen Briggs

Sat Sun L] 16031 Charley Keeshond Kris Arnds

Sun L] 16032 Gingi Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Sarah Rabin

Sat Sun L] 16034 Jerzy Shetland Sheepdog Diane Furtak

Sat Sun L] 16035 Jake Brittany Sharon Norfleet

Sat Sun [] 16036 Heidi Australian Cattle Dog Paige Rickerd

Sat Sun [] 16037 Bevan Shetland Sheepdog Dawn Hoover

Sun [] 16038 Khaleesi Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Kathy Gogas

Sat Sun [] 16039 Jasper Miniature American Shepherd Robin Canfield

20 inch jump height 8

Sat 20039 Finch Golden Retriever Sarah Ball

Sat Sun 20045 Lucci Golden Retriever Kristen Briggs

Sat Sun L] 20046 DREAM Bearded Collie Patricia Cahill

Sun L] 20047 Lou All American Dog/Mixed Bree = Martha Hogler

Sat 20048 Jasper All American Dog/Mixed Bree Dawn Rucker

Sat Sun ] 20049 Della Bearded Collie Patrick Cahill and Sherrie and Ga
Sat Sun L] 20050 Leif Poodle Rosemary Emberger
Sat Sun 20051 Mohegan Golden Retriever Lisa Uhrhammer



Combined JHs |

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
12

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
16

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
20

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Division
inch jump height
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Open
Novice
Novice
Novice
inch jump height
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Open
inch jump height
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Open
Open
Open
inch jump height
Ex/Mst
Open
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Open

Aztec Doberman Pinscher Club of San Diego

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

"P" Arm#

OO0 R ORI
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8007
8012
8019
8005
8027
8029
8035

12018
12003
12007
12008
12010
12012
12013
16005
12006

16002
16004
16008
16013
16016
16022
16023
16024
16031
16009
16026
16027

20027
20042
20005
20006
20014
20022
20025
20029
20040
20019

Call Name

Hanae
Oliver
Paisley
Hubble
Credit
Andy
Brisa

Tye
Rumble
Ripple
Ozzie
Brax
Bolt
Burst
Brio
Teddy B.

Dazzy
Xuby
Lizzy
Lani
Ice
Dany
Yeager
Vega
Charley
Jubilee
Jewel
Dylan

Rigel
Moose
Rumor
Fargo

Mr. Magoo
Score
Jazzy

Hot Dog
Jessie
Gemmie

FAST Running Order

Breed Handler

7
Papillon Alan Rowley
Cardigan Welsh Corgi Kay Hawthorne
All American/Mixed Breed Deborah Wachter
Pembroke Welsh Corgi Cathy Nanz
Schipperke Vicki Ernenwein

All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Mike Erlanson

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Jean Nichols Eichenlal

9
Keeshond Kris Arnds
Parson Russell Terrier Joanna Hunt
Smooth Fox Terrier Debby Wheeler
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Jan Chamberlain
Smooth Fox Terrier Joe Punzalan
Shetland Sheepdog Judy Klar
Chinese Crested Pam Metzger
Welsh Terrier Norma Guerin
Border Terrier MARTHA HOGLER

12
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Donna Murdoch
Pumi Kathie Ogden
All American Dog/Mixed Bree Patti Keating
Portuguese Water Dog Molly Tobin
English Cocker Spaniel Le Kubow
Pumi Katherine Ogden
Keeshond Kris Arnds
Border Collie Kathy Upton
Keeshond Kris Arnds
Brittany Joanna Hunt
Bearded Collie Patricia Cahill
Smooth Fox Terrier Annette Ankele

14
Belgian Sheepdog Kathy Upton
German Shepherd Dog Michele Bronson
Vizsla Debby Wheeler
Vizsla Carol Keller
Portuguese Water Dog Heather Kelly
All American Dog/Mixed Bree Teresa Rodney
Portuguese Water Dog Nancy Gills
Border Collie Anne Platt
Vizsla Nancy Fenoglio
Siberian Husky Karen Ernest



Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
24

Sat

Open
Open
Open
Novice
inch jump height
Ex/Mst

20026
20028
20046
20047

24002

Bondi
Rockie
DREAM
Lou

McKenzie

Border Collie Gary Davydov

Australian Shepherd Gloria Owler
Bearded Collie Patricia Cabhill
All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Martha Hogler
1
Irish Setter Valerie Mahoney



T2B |

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
12

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
16

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
20

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
24

Sun

"P" Arm# Call Name

inch jump height

8005
8007
8009
8011
8012
8019

RO LRI

inch jump height
12003
12007
12008
12010
12012
12013
12018
12020
12024
12031
inch jump height
16002
16004
16008
16009
16013
16016
16023
16024
16026
16031
inch jump height
20005
20006
20014
20019
20022
20025
20027
20029
20040
20046
inch jump height

L] 24002

ORJMOOROMNDOO=s DO OO0 000

ODodsggoogon

Hubble
Hanae
Lance
Lee Loo
Oliver
Paisley

Rumble
Ripple
Ozzie
Brax
Bolt
Burst
Tye
chevy
Olivia
Polly

Dazzy
Xuby
Lizzy
Jubilee
Lani
Ice
Yeager
Vega
Jewel
Charley

Rumor
Fargo

Mr. Magoo
Gemmie
Score
Jazzy
Rigel

Hot Dog
Jessie
DREAM

McKenzie

Aztec Doberman Pinscher Club of San Diego
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

T2B Running Order

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Papillon

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Chinese Crested

Cardigan Welsh Corgi

All American/Mixed Breed

Parson Russell Terrier
Smooth Fox Terrier

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Smooth Fox Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog

Chinese Crested

Keeshond

Miniature American Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Pumi

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Brittany

Portuguese Water Dog
English Cocker Spaniel
Keeshond

Border Collie

Bearded Collie

Keeshond

Vizsla

Vizsla

Portuguese Water Dog
Siberian Husky

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Portuguese Water Dog
Belgian Sheepdog

Border Collie

Vizsla

Bearded Collie

Irish Setter

Handler

Cathy Nanz
Alan Rowley
Dana Ryan
Patti Keating
Kay Hawthorne
Deborah Wachter

10
Joanna Hunt
Debby Wheeler
Jan Chamberlain
Joe Punzalan
Judy Klar
Pam Metzger
Kris Arnds
Terrie Rodman
Lynn Middleton
Lynn Middleton

10
Donna Murdoch
Kathie Ogden
Patti Keating
Joanna Hunt
Molly Tobin
Le Kubow
Kris Arnds
Kathy Upton
Patricia Cabhill
Kris Arnds

10
Debby Wheeler
Carol Keller
Heather Kelly
Karen Ernest
Teresa Rodney
Nancy Gills
Kathy Upton
Anne Platt
Nancy Fenoglio
Patricia Cabhill

1
Valerie Mahoney



Premier |

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
12

Sat
Sat
Sat
16

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
20

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Height
Card
On-File

inch jump height

8003
8009
8020
8021
inch jump height
12005
12015
12021
inch jump height
16004
16008
16013
16018
16022
inch jump height
20007
20021
20022
20025
L] 20029
20031
20034

Aztec Doberman Pinscher Club of San Diego

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

Arm# Call Name

Bug
Lance
Bacc
Shine

TheGenny
Brody
Steele

Xuby
Lizzy
Lani

Cora
Dany

Zin
Stella
Score
Jazzy
Hot Dog
Gyro
Maverick

STANDARD Running Order

Miniature Schnauzer

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Chinese Crested

Shetland Sheepdog

American Hairless Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Pumi

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Portuguese Water Dog
Australian Cattle Dog

Pumi

Australian Shepherd

Golden Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Marian Drake

Dana Ryan

Pam Metzger

Karyn Dawes
3

Jean Nichols Eichenlaub

Karyn Dawes
Gayle Anderson
5

Kathie Ogden

Patti Keating

Molly Tobin

Forest Hudson

Katherine Ogden
7

Jennifer Hill
Julee Blair
Teresa Rodney
Nancy Gills
Anne Platt

Jean Eichenlaub
Melanie Horn



Premier |

Height
Card
On-File

Arm# Call Name

Aztec Doberman Pinscher Club of San Diego
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

Handler

Sun
Sun
Sun
12

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
16

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
20

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

inch jump height

8009
8020
8021
inch jump height
12002
12005
12009
12015
12016
12017
12021
inch jump height
16008
16013
16018
16022
inch jump height
20007
20021
20022
20025
L] 20029
20031
20052

Lance
Bacc
Shine

Nani
TheGenny
Splash
Brody
Henrik
BRIX
Steele

Lizzy
Lani

Cora
Dany

Zin
Stella
Score
Jazzy
Hot Dog
Gyro
Cwitch

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Chinese Crested
Shetland Sheepdog

Poodle

American Hairless Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Poodle

Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Portuguese Water Dog
Australian Cattle Dog

Pumi

Australian Shepherd

Golden Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

3
Dana Ryan

Pam Metzger
Karyn Dawes
7
Melody Michel
Jean Nichols Eichenlaub
Gayle Anderson
Karyn Dawes
Lia Raitt
Melody Michel
Gayle Anderson
4
Patti Keating
Molly Tobin
Forest Hudson
Katherine Ogden
7
Jennifer Hill
Julee Blair
Teresa Rodney
Nancy Gills
Anne Platt
Jean Eichenlaub

Susanne Glasgow



